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1848 Nu!uanu Avenue, Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 (808) 537-9516  * * 1-800-734-7610 FAX (808) 521-7196 

 

Siloama Book - Adjourned With A Prayer 
Order Form 

 
Your Name: _____________________________________________________________________  
 
 
Organization: ____________________________________________________________________  
 
 
Phone Numbers (day phone and cell phone):  _________________________________________  
 
 
Email (one that is frequently checked):  ______________________________________________  
 
 
Mailing Address: _________________________________________________________________  
 
 _______________________________________________________________________________  
 
 # of 

Books 
Price per 

Book 
 

Total Cost 
 
Siloama Book  Adjourned With A Prayer  
 

  
$     20.00 

 
$ 

 
Shipping                              Priority Mail 
(see page 2 for rates)                   Media Mail  
 

    
 

 
$ 

 
TOTAL PAYMENT INCLUDED WITH THIS ORDER: 

  

   
$ 
 

 
 

  I will pick up the book(s) at Hawai`i Conference Office on O`ahu on _______________ (date). 
 
  Please mail to the address above (Shipping Fee applies) 
 

 
1. Make checks payable to: Hawai`i Conference UCC. Orders cannot be accepted without payment. 

2.  Mail this form and payment to:   Siloama Book, Hawai`i Conference UCC 
1848 Nu`uanu Avenue 
Honolulu, HI 96817  

  



2/2012 

 
 
 

Siloama Book - Adjourned With A Prayer 
Shipping Rates in the United States 

 
 

Priority Mail   
 

Number of 
Books 

 

Shipping 

 

1 
 

 

$ 6.00 
 

  2 
 

 

$ 6.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Media Mail   
 

(Media Mail is the least expensive.  Delivery time from date of order receipt is 4-6 weeks.) 
 

 

Number of 
Books 

 

Shipping 

 

1 
 

 

$ 3.00 
 

2 
 

 

$ 4.00 
 

3 
 

 

$ 5.00 
 

4 
 

 

$ 6.00 
 

5 
 

 

$ 7.00 

 
** Note: Postage rates are subject to change by the USPS. 

 
 

For more information or shipping options, call 808-537-9516 or  
toll-free; Neighbor islands (State of Hawaii): 1-800-734-7610. 

 
 


