

2. Mail this form and payment to:

1848 Nu Luanu Avenue, Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 (808) 537-9516 \*\* 1-800-734-7610 FAX (808) 521-7196

## Siloama Book - *Adjourned With A Prayer* Order Form

Your Name:				
Organization:				
Phone Numbers (day phone and cell phone):				
Email (one that is frequently checked):				
Mailing Address:				
	# of Books	Price per Book	Total Cost	
Siloama Book – Adjourned With A Prayer		\$ 20.00	\$	
Shipping □ Priority Mail (see page 2 for rates) □ Media Mail			\$	
TOTAL PAYMENT INCLUDED WITH THIS ORDER:			\$	
☐ I will pick up the book(s) at Hawai`i Conference Office on O`ahu on(date). ☐ Please mail to the address above (Shipping Fee applies)				
Make checks payable to: <b>Hawai`i Conference UCC</b> . Orders cannot be accepted without payment.				

Siloama Book, Hawai'i Conference UCC

1848 Nu`uanu Avenue Honolulu, HI 96817

## Siloama Book - Adjourned With A Prayer Shipping Rates in the United States

## **Priority Mail**

Number of Books	Shipping
1	\$ 6.00
2	\$ 6.00

## **Media Mail**

(Media Mail is the least expensive. Delivery time from date of order receipt is 4-6 weeks.)

Number of Books	Shipping
1	\$ 3.00
2	\$ 4.00
3	\$ 5.00
4	\$ 6.00
5	\$ 7.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> Note: Postage rates are subject to change by the USPS.

For more information or shipping options, call 808-537-9516 or toll-free; Neighbor islands (State of Hawaii): 1-800-734-7610.